www.titustekform.com.au info@titustekform.com.au1300-0-TITUS
Technical Data Sheet
Handle - 454
DETAILS & ORDERING INFORMATION:
CONTACT:
Australia New Zealand
Phone: 1300-0-TITUS Phone: +64 9 837 0886
Email: info@titustekform.com.au Email: stefano-orlati@titusplus.com
Website: www.titustekform.com.au Website: www.stefano-orlati.co.nz
DIMENSIONS & TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Base Material: Zinc Alloy and Aluminium
Screw Length: M4*22mm
Item Number: Centre Length Length Width Height Finish
SO-454-160-MB 160 168 16 40 Matt Black
SO-454-320-MB 320 326 16 40 Matt Black
SO-454-160-MBN 160 168 16 40 Matt Brushed Nickel
SO-454-320-MBN 320 326 16 40 Matt Brushed Nickel
SO-454-160-PA 160 168 16 40 Pearl Anthracite
SO-454-320-PA 320 326 16 40 Pearl Anthracite
SO-454-160-PG 160 168 16 40 Pearl Gold
SO-454-320-PG 320 326 16 40 Pearl Gold
Available
Sizes:
160mm, 320mm Available
Finishes:
              MB                         PA
              MBN                      PG
FINISHING TECHNIQUE:
MB Painted PG Painted
MBN Plated
PA Painted